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 Celkové výsledky

Reih
Poř.

1
1

2
2

Gesamt
Celkem

Fuglau, 17. - 18. 6. 2023
MMČR supermoto

888 Kokeš Matěj  1   25   25   50CZ

121 Husqvarna Motomax MSEBereczki David Zolt  2   22   22   44HU

 29 TM  Maštalíř Hynek  3   18   20   38ACCRCZE
 62 TM  Machát Jakub  4   20   18   38ACCRCZE
 69 TM  Svoboda Štěpán  5   16   16   32ACCRCZE

Aushang/Čas vyvěšení: 14:41
Rennleiter
Ředitel závodu

Sportkommissäre
Jury

Zeitnehmer
Časoměřič

/Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY


